
Princeton Review and Fulton County Schools 
SAT Prep at Centennial High School  

(Fall 2012 Schedule) 
 
 

Preparation for the October SAT: 
Aug 18 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Aug 20 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Aug 27 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Sept 8 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Sept 10 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Sept 17 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Sept 22 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Sept 24 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Oct 1 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

 
 

Preparation for the October ACT: 
Sept 15 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Sept 19 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Sept 26 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Sept 29 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Oct 3 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Oct 10 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Oct 17 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Oct  20 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Oct 24 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

 
 

Preparation for the December SAT: 
Sept 29 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Oct 10 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Oct 17 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Oct 24 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Nov 3 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Nov 7 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Nov 14 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Nov 17 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Nov 28 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

 

Register Now at www.princetonreview.com  

http://www.princetonreview.com/

